2015 HMS Lady Warriors Volleyball Schedule

August 11
August 15
August 18
August 22
August 25
August 29
September 1
September 6
September 8
September 12
September 15
September 19
September 22
September 26
September 29
October 3
October 4
October 8

Jamboree @ Three Oaks

@ Three Oaks
Brighton

@ Northview

Halls

@ Crestview

@ Munford

Ripley

Open

Open

Northview

Open

Crestview
Munford

@ Ripley

WTAC Tournament
WTAC Tournament
TMSAA

8™ grade Recognition Night

(Ripley)
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home

Home
Home
Away
Ripley
Ripley
Memphis

6:50

5:30 (DH)
5:00 (DH)
5:00/5:30
5:30 (DH)
4:30/5:00
5:00/5:30
5:00/5:30

5:00/5:30

4:30/5:00
5:00/5:30
5:00/5:30
1*' Round

Semi-finals & Finals

TBA



