2015 HMS Lady Warriors Volleyball Schedule

August 11	Jamboree @ Three Oaks	(Ripley)	6:50
August 15	@ Three Oaks	Away	5:30 (DH)
August 18	Brighton	Home	5:00 (DH)
August 22	@ Northview	Away	5:00/5:30
August 25	Halls	Home	5:30 (DH)
August 29	@ Crestview	Away	4:30/5:00
September 1	@ Munford	Away	5:00/5:30
September 6	Ripley	Home	5:00/5:30
September 8	Open		
September 12	Open		
September 15	Northview	Home	5:00/5:30
September 19	Open		
September 22	Crestview	Home	4:30/5:00
September 26	Munford	Home	5:00/5:30
September 29	@ Ripley	Away	5:00/5:30
October 3	WTAC Tournament	Ripley	1 st Round
October 4	WTAC Tournament	Ripley	Semi-finals & Finals
October 8	TMSAA	Memphis	TBA

^{8&}lt;sup>th</sup> grade Recognition Night